PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
John Humphreys	10/06/2003
Jeff Martinique	10/06/2003

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	DaVinci Roofscapes, LLC	
Street Address:	1413 Osage Avenue	
City:	Kansas City	
State/Country:	KANSAS	
Postal Code:	66105	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11062257

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (314)259-2000

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 314-259-2000

Email: ncollora@bryancave.com
Correspondent Name: Lucinda A. Althauser

Address Line 1: 211 N. Broadway, Suite 3600
Address Line 4: St. Louis, MISSOURI 63102-2750

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 0201492

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Lucinda A. Althauser

Total Attachments: 2 source=11062257#page1.tif source=11062257#page2.tif

> PATENT REEL: 022478 FRAME: 0472

500822739

H \$40 00

,						
Assignment of Rights, Title and Interest in Invention (Multiple inventors; single assignee)			Docket No. P1694US01			
This is an A	ssignment of the following rights, tit	le and interest: (check all that apply):				
\boxtimes	United States of America rights, tit	le and interest in the invention				
\boxtimes	Foreign rights, title and interest in					
>						
	Date of Execution:	Date of Filing: 2/10/03				
	United States Provisional Patent A					
	United States Patent No(s).					
. \square	International (PCT) Patent Applica	tion Serial No.				
	Other (specify)	-				
Title of the I	nvention					
IMPROVI	ED SYNTHETIC ROOFING SHINGLE	S				
<u></u>						
Inventors (as	signors)					
	Name	Address				
John Humphreys		11320 W. 79th Street				
		Lenexa, Kansas 66214				
Jeff Martiniq	ue	P.O. Box 13366				
		Edwardsville, Kansas 66113				
ssignee						
	Name	Address				
da Vinci Materials, LLC		6340 Wenonga Road				
		Mission Hills, Kansas 66208				
			DATENT			

Assignment of Rights, Title and Interest in Invention (Multiple inventors; single assignee)

Docket No. P1694US01

(Although notarization is not necess		otarization a facie evidence of execution pursuant to 35 U.S.C. 261.)
Executed this LE d at 9733 Loiret Blod. Lenera, Kansas State of Kansas	lay of October	, in the year 2003 Signature of Inventor
County of Johnson		
PATE OF KARES SAME THIS STATE OF KARES SAME AND STATE OF KARES SAME AND SAM	instrument to be a free day of October	Paturia A Sovill
Executed this LTE d at 9733 Loiret Blod. Lenexa, Kansas State of Kansas County of Jahrason	lay of October	, in the year 2003 Signature of Inventor)
Before me personally appeared Je	instrument to be a free	act and deed and also represented that he or she is authorized to in the year 2003 Chotary Public
Executed this d at	ay of	, in the year
State of		(Signature of Inventor)
County of		
Before me personally appeared who acknowledged the foregoing i execute the same this	nstrument to be a free day of	act and deed and also represented that he or she is authorized to , in the year
		(Notary Public)

PATENT

[Page 3 of 3]

REEL: 022478 FRAME: 0474